PCE data sheet

article#
article description

description long

GTIN (EAN)

country of origin
customs number

net weight

minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 9.0
Type of accessory/spare part
Suitable for

71163062

Ring wrench open 16A (TWIST 16/3, extra low
voltage) L=204mm

Ring wrench open 16A (TWIST 16/3, extra low
voltage) L=204mm

9003399427404
AT

73269098
0.150 kg

1

EC002838
Other
Other

{y=.  https:/mwww.pcelectric.at/shop/en/?func=detail&artnr
= =71163062
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